
521 DORELLE ST, KEWAUNEE, WI, 54216-1213
https://www.adashunjones.com

521 DORELLE ST,
KEWAUNEE, WI,
54216-1213

$89,900

Charming 2 story home! Open concept living rm w/knotty pine walls & cozy FP, formal
dining area w/snack bar & adjacent to applianced kitchen w/new flooring. Upper master
bedroom w/hardwood floor & 2 closets. Main & upper level baths. 1st floor laundry
complete w/washer & dryer. Extensive list of updates. Beautifully landscaped setting
w/brick patio,...

Todd
Todd Wiese Homeselling System, Inc.

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 1400 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Formal Dining,Wood
Burning,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
1400

Tax Amount: 1862

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 12X15 Upper

Bedroom 2 11X12 Upper

Bedroom 3 13X18 Upper

Formal Dining Room 10X10 Main

Kitchen 12X10 Main

Living Room 13X18 Main

Other Room 11X10 Upper

Other Room 2 08X08 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Bungalow

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full

Exterior material: Brick,Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Todd J Wiese Agent Email: tw@toddwiese.com


